
 All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

USD

Coca-Cola 5.00

Diet Coke 5.00

Sprite 5.00

Ginger Ale 4.00

Tonic Water 5.00

Soda Water 5.00

Coconut Water 5.00

BEER

Carib 3.00

Stag 3.00

Corona 7.00

Heineken 7.00

Louis Roederer Brut Première 170.00

68.00

WINE
White Wine

300.00

60.00

90.00

70.00

M I N I   B A R 

BEVERAGES

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée 375ml

Louis Jadot Mersault-Charmes 2015

Ramon Bilbao Albarino 2018

Louis Latour Chablis 2017

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 2018



 All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

Rosé Wine 

100.00

60.00

150.00

Red Wine 

100.00

90.00

120.00

200.00

90.00

SPIRITS 200ml

22.00

26.00

26.00

22.00

35.00

The Botanist 
Gin

26.00

Château Minuty 281 2018

Fougeray de Beuclair, Sauvigny Les Beaunes 

Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch Whiskey

Louis Jadot Couvent des Jacobins 2017,Pinot 

Belvedere Vodka

Jack Daniel's Original Tennessee Whiskey

Patron Silver Tequila

Mount Gay XO Rum

Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

E. Guigal Chateauneuf du Pape 2014

Edna Valley Merlot 2016

Château de Berne Romance 2018

Whispering Angel 2018



 All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

USD

Nuts
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Olives
Olly's Olives  The Connoisseur 8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

14.00

Belmont Estate 74% Dark Milk Chocolate 14.00

Sweets
Lismore Food Co Dark Chocolate Apple Sticks

Belmont Estate 60% Organic Milk Chocolate

Savoursmiths Desert Salt

Savoursmiths Desert Salt and Vinegar

Savoursmiths Somerset Cheddar & Shallot

Coffee Chocolate RX Protein Bar

Popcorn Shed Toffee Mini Popcorn

Fiery Chilli with Warming Black Pepper 

Blueberry RX Protein Bar

Popcorn 

Popcorn Shed Sea Salt Mini Popcorn

Protein Bars

The Drinks Bakery  Parmesan Toasted Pine 

SNACKS 

            M I N I   B A R 

Potato Crisps

Chika's Smoked Almonds

Biscuits 
The Drinks Bakery Lancashire Cheese & 
Spring Onion Biscuits

The Drinks Bakery Mature Cheddar Chilli & 
Almond Biscuits


